
10139-10 | Doodle Dots | White

10133-23 | Kisses | Pink

10137-21 | Harlequin | Pink

10131-21 | Love Doodles | Pink 10132-23 | Flirty Hearts | Pink

10136-23 | Hearts Damask | Pink10135-21 | Lace | Pink

10134-23 | Gingham Hearts | Pink

10138-23 | Dotted Stripe | Pink

10139-23 | Doodle Dots | Pink



10140M-71 | Love o’ the Irish | Gold Metallic

10137-71 | Harlequin | Green

10142M-70 | Threads | Gold Metallic

10143M-10
Festive Dots | Gold Metallic

METALLIC

METALLIC

METALLIC

10141-73 | Lucky Charms | Green

10135-73 | Lace | Green

10138-73 | Dotted Stripe | Green

10144-73 | Gingham | Green 10145-70 | Lilly’s Linen | Spring



10137-10 | Harlequin | Multi

10149-10 | Dots and Stripes | Multi

10146-60 | Busy Bunny | Multi

10147-80 | Whimsical Wabbits | Lilac

10135-80 | Lace | Lilac 10135-21 | Lace | Pink

10139-56 
Doodle Dots | Peach

10144-50
Gingham | Buttercup

10148-70 | Tossed Tulips | Multi

10136-61 | Hearts Damask | Turquoise

10145-70 
Lilys Linen | Spring

10145-61 
Lilys Linen | Aqua

10145-81 
Lilys Linen | Lilac

10144-80 
Gingham | Lilac



CELEBRATIONS
Design Name SKU Color name

1 Love Doodles 10131-21 Pink
2 Flirty Hearts 10132-23 Pink
3 Kisses 10133-23 Pink
4 Gingham Hearts 10134-23 Pink
6 Lace 10135-21 Pink
7 Lace 10135-73 Green
8 Lace 10135-80 Lilac
9 Hearts Damask 10136-23 Pink

10 Hearts Damask 10136-61 Turquiose
11 Harlequin 10137-10 Multi
12 Harlequin 10137-21 Pink
13 Harlequin 10137-71 Green
14 Dotted Stripe 10138-23 Pink
15 Dotted Stripe 10138-73 Green
16 Doodle Dots 10139-10 White
17 Doodle Dots 10139-23 Pink
18 Doodle Dots 10139-56 Peach
19 Love o' the Irish 10140M-71 Gold Metallic
20 Lucky Charms 10141-73 Green
21 Threads 10142M-70 Gold Metallic
22 Festive Dots 10143M-10 Gold Metallic
23 Gingham 10144-50 Buttercup
24 Gingham 10144-73 Green
25 Gingham 10144-80 Lilac
26 Lilly's Linen 10145-61 Aqua
28 Lilly's Linen 10145-70 Spring
29 Lilly's Linen 10145-81 Lilac
30 Busy Bunny 10146-60 Multi
31 Whimsical Wabbits 10147-80 Lilac
32 Tossed Tulips 10148-70 Multi
33 Dots and Stripes 10149-10 Multi




